
ALL EVENTS

CITY BOWLER
TEAM
 SCRATCH

SINGLES
 SCRATCH

DOUBLES
 SCRATCH

TOTAL
SCRATCH

1 OTTUMWA THOMAS CUTSFORTH 593 770 732 2095
2 DAVENPORT TY MCCUMSEY 614 771 660 2045
3 OTTUMWA BRIAN CUTSFORTH 700 682 642 2024   
4 CARROLL JEFF CHRISTIANSEN 648 689 667 2004
5 CARROLL ART WINKER 666 663 652 1981   
6 CARROLL MIKE HEADLEE 572 658 685 1915  
7 CASCADE RANDY MCALLISTER 659 603 611 1873  
8 CEDAR FALLS BLAKE DELAGARDELLE 596 680 585 1861
9 WATERLOO TERRY SLICKERS 618 577 651 1846
10 EPWORTH JIMMY PLINE 638 632 574 1844
11 EPWORTH DAVE BOYES 636 567 637 1840
11 OTTUMWA ERICK GABEL 689 578 573 1840
13 DAVENPORT BRIAN MCCUMSEY 569 625 643 1837
14 WATERLOO ERIC FRICKSON 652 542 629 1823
15 CALMAR AL SCHMITT 626 623 568 1817  
16 DAVENPORT DAVE KONRARDY 631 603 577 1811
17 CEDAR FALLS SCOTT HALMAN 563 578 663 1804
18 CARROLL TOM LOUIS 562 663 575 1800
19 WATERLOO BRYAN HERTEL 537 646 611 1794
20 CASCADE TERRY FISHER 675 528 581 1784
21 WATERLOO JIM HARN 546 610 627 1783    
22 CARROLL MIKE RIDDLE 602 627 551 1780
23 WATERLOO MICHAEL SCHWAKE 673 499 587 1759
24 CASCADE RON JASPER 624 579 550 1753
25 CALMAR ANDY OTT 649 518 578 1745
26 WATERLOO MATT MORGAN 605 610 512 1727
27 CEDAR FALLS GREG GLASS 520 639 563 1722
28 MASON CITY ANDREW VOSS 603 539 571 1713
29 MASON CITY DAN MOODY 571 622 517 1710
30 CARROLL BOB FASBENDER 539 586 583 1708
31 DAVENPORT MARTY HAYES 594 518 593 1705
32 ANKENY BRYCE FOLLETT 675 569 456 1700
33 CALMAR DEAN WIEDEMAN 527 554 617 1698
34 EPWORTH MARK GRIFFIN 515 573 608 1696
35 EPWORTH TIM GOTTSCHALK 571 563 553 1687
36 WATERLOO JIM JUNK 592 530 559 1681
37 CARROLL PAUL LOUIS 566 601 502 1669
38 WATERLOO KEVIN HANSEN 500 508 660 1668
39 WATERLOO JASON GRIMM 531 570 551 1652

ALL EVENTS SCRATCH



ALL EVENTS

40 CARROLL TOM STORK 559 537 549 1645
41 CASCADE MARK FELDMAN 543 561 540 1644
42 WATERLOO MARK BOESEN 530 564 542 1636
43 OTTUMWA CHAD WINSTON 524 543 564 1631
44 CEDAR FALLS MOE MORGAN 554 543 526 1623
45 CALMAR KEN HUMPAL 481 566 545 1592
46 CEDAR FALLS STEVE RETTIERATH 495 497 599 1591
46 MASON CITY MITCH WESTPHAL 453 563 575 1591
48 CASCADE DICK MENSTER 520 524 533 1577
49 SIOUX CITY JOHN RIEDY 460 617 472 1549
50 CALMAR JIM MIHM 509 475 558 1542
50 CASCADE KEN KOTZ 546 503 493 1542
50 STORM LAKE KEVIN KOTTKE 516 525 501 1542
50 DAVENPORT JED RUHBERG 496 466 580 1542
54 ANKENY JAMIE MCNAUGHTON 445 492 583 1520
55 CASCADE DAVE MCLEES 467 475 576 1518
56 DAVENPORT STEVE PASHON 549 476 487 1512
57 CALMAR JERALD DIETZENBACH 441 470 597 1508

58 MASON CITY SCOTT BOTHWELL 487 479 535 1501
59 WATERLOO PATRICK SWEENEY 468 494 534 1496
60 CASCADE STEVE SAUSER 495 505 487 1487
61 SIOUX CITY RANDY BURNS 471 523 491 1485
62 SIOUX CITY MARK BOWER 376 597 509 1482
63 OTTUMWA BOB SCHMIDT 520 451 502 1473
64 CASCADE WAYNE MENSTER 449 621 395 1465
65 STORM LAKE BILL LAVEN 497 444 503 1444
66 DAVENPORT DAVID DUAX 478 412 551 1441
67 MASON CITY JIM VOSS 464 514 462 1440
68 SIOUX CITY JIM BISENIUS 413 558 461 1432
69 SIOUX CITY MARV RODER 486 454 489 1429
70 WATERLOO NICK KIMBALL 484 487 450 1421
71 MASON CITY STEVE FETTKETHER 416 453 544 1413
72 EPWORTH TRAVIS METCALF 491 470 426 1387
72 STORM LAKE STEVEN BECKER 496 459 432 1387
74 CASCADE MIKE KREMER 407 519 460 1386
75 ANKENY DWIGHT WHITLATCH 382 567 435 1384
76 SIOUX CITY JON OHERN 489 476 417 1382
77 MASON CITY AL BORCHARDT 475 414 490 1379
78 SIOUX CITY BRYAN HANSEN 457 492 427 1376
79 SIOUX CITY JEFF NEUMANN 444 405 514 1363
79 CASCADE MARK KLAREN 457 391 515 1363
81 CASCADE DENNIS MERKES 400 474 482 1356
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82 MASON CITY TOM DOUGLAS 439 456 455 1350
83 CEDAR FALLS TONY WEBER 459 435 455 1349
84 MASON CITY JOHN CAHALAN 473 448 424 1345  
85 ANKENY JASON FOLLETT 472 403 469 1344
86 MASON CITY LARRY SEBASTIAN 413 481 442 1336
87 EPWORTH SAM BRADLEY 436 442 456 1334
88 SIOUX CITY WILL FERGEN 408 483 436 1327
88 MASON CITY PAT WILDER 392 472 463 1327  
90 CEDAR FALLS MIKE KOLOC 431 428 459 1318
91 SIOUX CITY JERRY STEEN 425 386 499 1310
92 ANKENY GARY STEEMKEN 464 391 437 1292
93 SIOUX CITY GREGG PERREAULT 371 400 511 1282
94 SIOUX CITY MARTY PASKER 490 378 394 1262
95 MASON CITY ROD SCHLADER 457 441 363 1261
96 SIOUX CITY MATT STURDEVANT 399 428 414 1241
96 SIOUX CITY BILLY VAN HUNNIK 443 448 350 1241
98 MASON CITY TOM WILDER 431 403 404 1238
99 SIOUX CITY JOHN HILDEMAN 406 422 408 1236
100 ANKENY BRENT STEEMKEN 395 427 411 1233
101 EPWORTH TYE MILLER 408 405 413 1226
102 SIOUX CITY ROGER CRAMER 412 372 428 1212
103 SIOUX CITY DICK YOUNG 402 368 441 1211
104 SIOUX CITY DOUG MAY 361 450 397 1208
105 SIOUX CITY BOB FLANDERS 369 407 415 1191
106 ANKENY RON LANGEL 384 372 418 1174
107 CEDAR FALLS CHUCK REISS 391 452 324 1167
108 MASON CITY GARY SCHMIT 351 428 387 1166
109 SIOUX CITY SAM OHERN 355 348 460 1163
110 MASON CITY COLE BORCHARDT 354 415 377 1146
111 ANKENY TIM KING 367 323 420 1110
112 STORM LAKE J WILLIAM SWANSON 355 362 383 1100
113 SIOUX CITY MATT LAWLER 357 362 377 1096
114 MASON CITY JERRY BERNHARD 359 363 370 1092
115 SIOUX CITY BILL JOCUM 329 428 322 1079
116 SIOUX CITY JOHN HOELKER 315 362 401 1078
116 ANKENY JAMES MCNAUGHTON 370 357 351 1078
118 SIOUX CITY DON HARRINGTON 416 302 358 1076
119 OTTUMWA TERRY GRUWELL 351 349 344 1044
120 DAVENPORT JORDAN PAXTON 314 382 343 1039
121 ANKENY RUSS RASMUSSEN 375 314 349 1038
122 MASON CITY JIM HANSEN 265 337 416 1018
123 SIOUX CITY DARBY YOUNG 359 292 356 1007
124 SIOUX CITY GREG ROMIG 372 301 333 1006  
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125 OTTUMWA SEAN CUTTSFORTH 480 487 0 967
126 SIOUX CITY DENNY KLUVER 330 321 307 958
127 SIOUX CITY JACK ZIMMERER 277 313 355 945
128 ANKENY KIETH MARTIN 269 307 304 880
129 SIOUX CITY RICARDO ROCA 296 294 255 845
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CITY BOWLER HNDCP
TEAM
 SCRATCH

TEAM
 NET

SINGLES
 SCRATCH

SINGLES
 NET

DOUBLES
 SCRATCH

DOUBLES 
NET

TOTAL
NET

1 OTTUMWA THOMAS CUTSFORTH 43 593 636 770 813 732 775 2224
2 DAVENPORT TY MCCUMSEY 27 614 641 771 798 660 687 2126
3 CASCADE STEVE SAUSER 205 495 700 505 710 487 692 2102
4 OTTUMWA BRIAN CUTSFORTH 24 700 724 682 706 642 666 2096
5 EPWORTH JIMMY PLINE 78 638 716 632 710 574 652 2078
6 CARROLL TOM LOUIS 92 562 654 663 755 575 667 2076
7 OTTUMWA ERICK GABEL 76 689 765 578 654 573 649 2068
8 CALMAR AL SCHMITT 78 626 704 623 701 568 646 2051
9 CEDAR FALLS GREG GLASS 108 520 628 639 747 563 671 2046
10 MASON CITY STEVE FETTKETHER 208 416 624 453 661 544 752 2037
11 SIOUX CITY DAN MOODY 108 571 679 622 730 517 625 2034
12 CARROLL TOM STORK 127 559 686 537 664 549 676 2026
13 CARROLL JEFF CHRISTIANSEN 0 648 648 689 689 667 667 2004
14 CASCADE DICK MENSTER 138 520 658 524 662 533 671 1991
14 ANKENY BRYCE FOLLETT 97 675 772 569 666 456 553 1991  
16 SIOUX CITY JIM BISENIUS 184 413 597 558 742 461 645 1984  
17 ANKENY GARY STEEMKEN 230 464 694 391 621 437 667 1982
18 CARROLL ART WINKER 0 666 666 663 663 652 652 1981
19 CARROLL BOB FASBENDER 81 539 620 586 667 583 664 1951
20 WATERLOO BRYAN HERTEL 51 537 588 646 697 611 662 1947
20 DAVENPORT JED RUHBERG 135 496 631 466 601 580 715 1947
22 DAVENPORT STEVE PASHON 143 549 692 476 619 487 630 1941
23 CASCADE RANDY MCALLISTER 22 659 681 603 625 611 633 1939  
24 CASCADE DENNIS MERKES 194 400 594 474 668 482 676 1938
25 CASCADE DAVE MCLEES 135 467 602 475 610 576 711 1923
26 STORM LAKE J WILLIAM SWANSON 273 355 628 362 635 383 656 1919
27 CEDAR FALLS MIKE KOLOC 200 431 631 428 628 459 659 1918
27 DAVENPORT BRIAN MCCUMSEY 27 569 596 625 652 643 670 1918
29 CALMAR DEAN WIEDEMAN 73 527 600 554 627 617 690 1917
30 CARROLL MIKE HEADLEE 0 572 572 658 658 685 685 1915
31 EPWORTH SAM BRADLEY 192 436 628 442 634 456 648 1910
32 MASON CITY ANDREW VOSS 65 603 668 539 604 571 636 1908
33 WATERLOO MICHAEL SCHWAKE 49 673 722 499 548 587 636 1906
33 EPWORTH DAVE BOYES 22 636 658 567 589 637 659 1906
35 SIOUX CITY JERRY STEEN 197 425 622 386 583 499 696 1901
35 SIOUX CITY DON HARRINGTON 275 416 691 302 577 358 633 1901
37 SIOUX CITY DOUG MAY 230 361 591 450 680 397 627 1898
38 SIOUX CITY DICK YOUNG 227 402 629 368 595 441 668 1892
39 SIOUX CITY RANDY BURNS 135 471 606 523 658 491 626 1890
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40 SIOUX CITY BILLY VAN HUNNIK 216 443 659 448 664 350 566 1889
41 STORM LAKE STEVEN BECKER 167 496 663 459 626 432 599 1888
42 STORM LAKE BILL LAVEN 146 497 643 444 590 503 649 1882
43 ANKENY BRENT STEEMKEN 216 395 611 427 643 411 627 1881
44 OTTUMWA BOB SCHMIDT 135 520 655 451 586 502 637 1878
45 CASCADE KEN KOTZ 111 546 657 503 614 493 604 1875
46 DAVENPORT JORDAN PAXTON 278 314 592 382 660 343 621 1873
47 CARROLL MIKE RIDDLE 30 602 632 627 657 551 581 1870
48 MASON CITY SCOTT BOTHWELL 122 487 609 479 601 535 657 1867
49 CARROLL PAUL LOUIS 65 566 631 601 666 502 567 1864
50 CEDAR FALLS BLAKE DELAGARDELLE 0 596 596 680 680 585 585 1861
50 CASCADE WAYNE MENSTER 132 449 581 621 753 395 527 1861
52 CASCADE RON JASPER 35 624 659 579 614 550 585 1858
53 WATERLOO JIM HARN 24 546 570 610 634 627 651 1855
54 WATERLOO MATT MORGAN 41 605 646 610 651 512 553 1850
55 WATERLOO TERRY SLICKERS 0 618 618 577 577 651 651 1846
56 DAVENPORT DAVE KONRARDY 11 631 642 603 614 577 588 1844
57 STORM LAKE KEVIN KOTTKE 100 516 616 525 625 501 601 1842

58 SIOUX CITY MARTY PASKER 192 490 682 378 570 394 586 1838
59 SIOUX CITY JON OHERN 151 489 640 476 627 417 568 1835
59 WATERLOO NICK KIMBALL 138 484 622 487 625 450 588 1835
61 MASON CITY MITCH WESTPHAL 81 453 534 563 644 575 656 1834
62 MASON CITY ROD SCHLADER 189 457 646 441 630 363 552 1828
63 CEDAR FALLS MOE MORGAN 68 554 622 543 611 526 594 1827
64 MASON CITY AL BORCHARDT 149 475 624 414 563 490 639 1826
65 WATERLOO ERIC FRICKSON 0 652 652 542 542 629 629 1823
66 MASON CITY JOHN CAHALAN 159 473 632 448 607 424 583 1822
67 CASCADE TERRY FISHER 11 675 686 528 539 581 592 1817
68 SIOUX CITY GREGG PERREAULT 178 371 549 400 578 511 689 1816
69 CASCADE MARK FELDMAN 57 543 600 561 618 540 597 1815
70 SIOUX CITY MARK BOWER 108 376 484 597 705 509 617 1806
70 ANKENY JASON FOLLETT 154 472 626 403 557 469 623 1806
72 ANKENY JAMIE MCNAUGHTON 95 445 540 492 587 583 678 1805
73 CEDAR FALLS SCOTT HALMAN 0 563 563 578 578 663 663 1804
74 MASON CITY TOM DOUGLAS 151 439 590 456 607 455 606 1803
75 SIOUX CITY MATT STURDEVANT 186 399 585 428 614 414 600 1799
75 MASON CITY GARY SCHMIT 211 351 562 428 639 387 598 1799
77 ANKENY JAMES MCNAUGHTON 240 370 610 357 597 351 591 1798
77 ANKENY DWIGHT WHITLATCH 138 382 520 567 705 435 573 1798
79 SIOUX CITY BRYAN HANSEN 140 457 597 492 632 427 567 1796
80 DAVENPORT MARTY HAYES 30 594 624 518 548 593 623 1795
81 CALMAR JIM MIHM 84 509 593 475 559 558 642 1794



ALL EVENTS

82 SIOUX CITY DARBY YOUNG 262 359 621 292 554 356 618 1793
82 OTTUMWA CHAD WINSTON 54 524 578 543 597 564 618 1793
84 DAVENPORT DAVID DUAX 116 478 594 412 528 551 667 1789
85 CALMAR ANDY OTT 14 649 663 518 532 578 592 1787
86 MASON CITY LARRY SEBASTIAN 149 413 562 481 630 442 591 1783
86 WATERLOO MARK BOESEN 49 530 579 564 613 542 591 1783
88 WATERLOO KEVIN HANSEN 38 500 538 508 546 660 698 1782
88 ANKENY RUSS RASMUSSEN 248 375 623 314 562 349 597 1782
90 CASCADE MARK KLAREN 138 457 595 391 529 515 653 1777
91 SIOUX CITY ROGER CRAMER 186 412 598 372 558 428 614 1770
92 SIOUX CITY DENNY KLUVER 270 330 600 321 591 307 577 1768
93 CASCADE MIKE KREMER 124 407 531 519 643 460 584 1758
94 SIOUX CITY MARV RODER 108 486 594 454 562 489 597 1753
95 SIOUX CITY BOB FLANDERS 186 369 555 407 593 415 601 1749
95 MASON CITY JIM VOSS 103 464 567 514 617 462 565 1749
97 SIOUX CITY MATT LAWLER 216 357 573 362 578 377 593 1744
97 EPWORTH MARK GRIFFIN 16 515 531 573 589 608 624 1744
99 WATERLOO PATRICK SWEENEY 81 468 549 494 575 534 615 1739
100 SIOUX CITY JOHN HILDEMAN 167 406 573 422 589 408 575 1737
101 SIOUX CITY JOHN RIEDY 59 460 519 617 676 472 531 1726
102 WATERLOO JASON GRIMM 24 531 555 570 594 551 575 1724
102 MASON CITY TOM WILDER 162 431 593 403 565 404 566 1724
104 MASON CITY PAT WILDER 132 392 524 472 604 463 595 1723
104 WATERLOO JIM JUNK 14 592 606 530 544 559 573 1723
106 CEDAR FALLS STEVE RETIERATH 43 495 538 497 540 599 642 1720
107 EPWORTH TRAVIS METCALF 108 491 599 470 578 426 534 1711
108 CEDAR FALLS CHUCK REISS 181 391 572 452 633 324 505 1710
109 SIOUX CITY JEFF NEUMANN 113 444 557 405 518 514 627 1702
110 CEDAR FALLS TONY WEBER 116 459 575 435 551 455 571 1697
111 EPWORTH TIM GOTTSCHALK 0 571 571 563 563 553 553 1687
112 CALMAR JERALD DIETZENBACH 59 441 500 470 529 597 656 1685
113 OTTUMWA TERRY GRUWELL 213 351 564 349 562 344 557 1683
114 CALMAR KEN HUMPAL 27 481 508 566 593 545 572 1673
115 SIOUX CITY WILL FERGEN 113 408 521 483 596 436 549 1666
116 EPWORTH TYE MILLER 146 408 554 405 551 413 559 1664
117 ANKENY RON LANGEL 159 384 543 372 531 418 577 1651
118 ANKENY TIM KING 127 367 494 323 450 420 547 1491
119 SIOUX CITY SAM OHERN 108 355 463 348 456 460 568 1487
120 MASON CITY COLE BORCHARDT 108 354 462 415 523 377 485 1470
121 MASON CITY JERRY BERNHARD 108 359 467 363 471 370 478 1416
122 SIOUX CITY BILL JOCUM 108 329 437 428 536 322 430 1403
123 SIOUX CITY JOHN HOELKER 108 315 423 362 470 401 509 1402
124 MASON CITY JIM HANSEN 108 265 373 337 445 416 524 1342
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125 SIOUX CITY GREG ROMIG 108 372 480 301 409 333 441 1330
126 OTTUMWA SEAN CUTTSFORTH 116 480 596 487 603 0 116 1315
127 SIOUX CITY JACK ZIMMERER 108 277 385 313 421 355 463 1269
128 ANKENY KIETH MARTIN 108 269 377 307 415 304 412 1204
129 SIOUX CITY RICARDO ROCA 108 296 404 294 402 255 363 1169


